INVOICE

BRe T

101116382 sask id

SERVICE

Services
Parts
Parts
Parts
Parts
Parts
Paris
Services
Services
Parts
Parts
Services
Parts
Parts

TAX SUMMARY

QESCRIPTION

Complete inframe in peterbill
Front spring

Shock

Rad hose

Rad hose

Crank seal

1 inch heatar hose

Injector test

Ala to alr cleaning

Watgr pump

Gil epoler

Change outoil cooler and water pump
Tensioner

Head boll kit

SLIBTOTAL

POOENT

BALANCE DUE

RATE

GST @ 5%

P T ot

EEARRRIN
AT

DU LiaTe

- -

TAX

1,858.25

1642
08/02/2025
0B/02/2025

BATE
32,000.00
725.00
49.00
87.00
39.00
126.00
8.00
700.00
200.00
708.00
875.00
150.00
272.00
625.00

Niet-

Gar-FEB

- ANDUHT

32.000.00
72500
186.00

87.00

38.00
126.00

32400
700.00
200.00
708.00
875.00
600.00
27200
625.00

37.185.00

185925
39.044.25
3904425

$0.00
PAID

NET

37.185.00



